

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 18468 of 2016

=====

SHRI SURAT PANJARAPOLES....Petitioner(s)

Versus

SECRETARY (APPEALS) & 6....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MS KJ BRAHMBHATT, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 1.8

MS VARSHA BRAHMBHATT, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 1.8

POOJA H BHARDWAJ, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 1.8

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE SMT. JUSTICE ABHILASHA KUMARI

Date : 07/12/2016

ORAL ORDER

Heard Ms.K.J. Brahmbhatt, learned advocate for
the petitioner.

Issue Notice, returnable on 30.01.2017.

Ad-interim relief in terms of Paragraph 8-C is
granted till then.

(SMT. ABHILASHA KUMARI, J.)

sunil